Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The masses stay put and carry on their traditional intensive ...............

The armies were clenched held in deadlock form the sea to Switzerland.

| strode off towards the little square glow of the ............. stall.

Katherine said with mock gravity.

Life need a temperature at which substances can exist in a state

If only germs were excluded from wounds, ............... was averted.

What under the resolute mask that you show your friends is there really a shrinking and
contemptible

Books are lying there with only a stray rag, sticking out of the slime into the opaque brown

Maynard was a dauntless boy.

The ..o Chinese provinces are 4400 kilometers apart.

| fancied he looked suspicious and i trembled slightly.

mile walk every morning

It had been damp, foggy day.

And then row with Ralston.

While out on the sand the thermometer registered F.

Answers Choice

. Love
. Rest
. Comfort
Labour

Pressed
Pressured
Grripped
Crushed

Tea
coffee
Juice

. Cigarette

. Understanding
Thought
Expression
Seriousness

liquid
solid
gas
plump

excavation

. Discrimination
. Inflammation
Defamation

brave
hero
coward
bold

tides

toads
toasts
tights

Strong

Powerful
Fearless
Forceful

20
30
26
40

Shivered
Feared
Doubted

. Felt nervous

thirty
twenty
fifteen
ten

Cloudy
Sunny
Clear
Moist

Quarrel

Harmony
. Adjustment
Agreement

145
155
165
175

COW» DOW > UOWP U0WP» UOWr UOWP UOEP» U0Wr OOWP DOEP» U0Wr U0WP U0WP» U0w» U0wWR



16

17

18

19

20

How many years ago seven out of eight babies died before their first birthday.

To see boys undergoing transfusion of blood is a heartrending sight.

His treatment was very successful in decreasing the..........

The colonial experience of China forced her into national schizophrenia.

Politicians of the bourgeois kind are singing the praises of Mao Tse-tung.

Ow>

O w>

oo0ow

DOwW» UOw

. Fifty
. Seventy five
. A hundred

. Picture
. Activity
. Process

. Birth rate

Speed
Growth

. Of foreign control
. Of slavery

. Of foreign governments
. Of the working class

. Of the richest class
. Of the highest class in society



