

English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The masses stay put and carry on their traditional intensive	A. Love B. Rest C. Comfort D. Labour
2	The armies were <u>clenched</u> held in deadlock from the sea to Switzerland.	A. Pressed B. <u>Pressured</u> C. Gripped D. Crushed
3	I strode off towards the little square glow of thestall.	A. Tea B. <u>coffee</u> C. Juice D. Cigarette
4	Katherine said with mock <u>gravity</u> .	A. Understanding B. Thought C. Expression D. Seriousness
5	Life need a temperature at which substances can exist in a _____ state	A. liquid B. solid C. gas D. plump
6	If only germs were excluded from wounds, was averted.	A. excavation B. Discrimination C. <u>Inflammation</u> D. Defamation
7	What under the resolute mask that you show your friends is there really a shrinking and contemptible _____	A. brave B. hero C. <u>coward</u> D. bold
8	Books are lying there with only a stray rag, sticking out of the slime into the opaque brown _____	A. tides B. toads C. toasts D. tights
9	Maynard was a <u>dauntless</u> boy.	A. Strong B. Powerful C. <u>Fearless</u> D. Forceful
10	The Chinese provinces are 4400 kilometers apart.	A. 20 B. 30 C. <u>26</u> D. 40
11	I fancied he looked suspicious and I <u>trembled</u> slightly.	A. Shivered B. Feared C. Doubted D. Felt nervous
12	_____ mile walk every morning	A. thirty B. twenty C. fifteen D. <u>ten</u>
13	It had been <u>damp</u> , foggy day.	A. Cloudy B. Sunny C. Clear D. <u>Moist</u>
14	And then <u>row</u> with Ralston.	A. Quarrel B. Harmony C. Adjustment D. Agreement
15	While out on the sand the thermometer registered _____ F.	A. 145 B. 155 C. <u>165</u> D. 175

16 How many years ago seven out of eight babies died before their first birthday.

A. Fifty
B. Seventy five
C. A hundred
D. Two hundred

17 To see boys undergoing transfusion of blood is a heartrending sight.

A. Picture
B. Activity
C. Process
D. View

18 His treatment was very successful in decreasing the.....

A. Epidemic
B. Birth rate
C. Speed
D. Growth

19 The colonial experience of China forced her into national schizophrenia.

A. Of foreign control
B. Of slavery
C. Of cruel rule
D. Of foreign governments

20 Politicians of the bourgeois kind are singing the praises of Mao Tse-tung.

A. Of the middle class
B. Of the working class
C. Of the richest class
D. Of the highest class in society
